Eight IPOsin H12016

LISTING
COMPANY PLATFORM

Eindec Corporation
GS Holdings
Secura Group
Anchor Resources
Acromec

Manulife US Reit
Frasers L&IT

Top Glove Corp Bhd
Total

Catalist

Catalist

Catalist

Catalist

Catalist

Mainboard (Reit)
Mainboard (Reit)
Mainboard (Sec listing)

AMOUNT IPO
RAISED | MARKET CAP

(S$M)

6.0
28.0
7.2
5.9
650.0*
903.0
N.A.

(S$M)
22.6
31.0
100.0
69.9
26.5

720.0**
1,263.4
N.A.

1,607.6 | 2,210.78
* converted from US$469.874 ** converted from US$519.20

Source: Deloitte Singapore



